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EXHIBIT   A   

DEFINED   TERMS   
 

 
 

 

“Authorized Person” means Paul Fleischer, Chelsie Fleischer

“Authorized   Third-Party   Costs”   means   None   

“Borrower”   or   “You”   means   The   Fleischer   Family   Farm   LLC   

“Borrower   Contact   Information”   means   The   Fleischer   Family   Farm   LLC   
2020   S.   Allison   Ct.   
Lakewood,   CO   80227   
fleischerfamilyfarm@gmail.com   
+1 (412) 973-8041

“Borrower Jurisdiction” means State of Colorado

“Borrower   Entity   Type”   means   Limited   Liability   Company   

“Business   Purpose”   means   Real   estate   refinance  

“Effective   Date”   means   March   11,   2021   

“Interest   Rate”   means   Five   Percent   (5%)   

“Lender” or “We” means Steward Lending LLC, a New York limited liability
company   

“Lender   Contact   Information”   means   Steward   Lending   LLC   
228 Park Ave S #41153
New   York,   NY   10003     
lending@gosteward.com   
(503)   868-0400   

“Loan   Term”   means   Sixty   (60)   months   

“Minimum Loan Amount” means $5,000

“Maximum   Loan   Amount”   means   $170,000   

“Origination   Fee”   means   3%   of   the   Principal   Amount,   excluding   existing   lenders   
as identified to Lender prior to the closing of the Loan.

“Payment   Schedule”   means   The   Payment   Schedule   attached   hereto   as   Exhibit   B.     
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To be input at closing of the loan:

 
 
 
 
 

 

“Principal   Amount”   means   $   _________   

“Closing Date” means ___________

“Maturity   Date”   means   ___________   
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EXHIBIT B

PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Loan Month
Payment 
Number

Payment 
Amount

Principal 
Payment

Interest 
Payment

Accrued 
Interest

Outstanding 
Balance

Origination $170,000.00

1 1 1,344.35 635.91 708.44 0 169,364.09

2 2 1,344.35 638.67 705.68 0 168,725.42

3 3 1,344.35 641.32 703.03 0 168,084.10

4 4 1,344.35 644.00 700.35 0 167,440.10

5 5 1,344.35 646.69 697.66 0 166,793.41

6 6 1,344.35 649.37 694.98 0 166,144.04

7 7 1,344.35 652.09 692.26 0 165,491.95

8 8 1,344.35 654.80 689.55 0 164,837.15

9 9 1,344.35 657.53 686.82 0 164,179.62

10 10 1,344.35 660.26 684.09 0 163,519.36

11 11 1,344.35 663.02 681.33 0 162,856.34

12 12 1,344.35 665.79 678.56 0 162,190.55

13 13 1,344.35 668.55 675.80 0 161,522.00

14 14 1,344.35 671.34 673.01 0 160,850.66

15 15 1,344.35 674.14 670.21 0 160,176.52

16 16 1,344.35 676.95 667.40 0 159,499.57

17 17 1,344.35 679.77 664.58 0 158,819.80

18 18 1,344.35 682.60 661.75 0 158,137.20

19 19 1,344.35 685.44 658.91 0 157,451.76

20 20 1,344.35 688.31 656.04 0 156,763.45

21 21 1,344.35 691.16 653.19 0 156,072.29

22 22 1,344.35 694.05 650.30 0 155,378.24

23 23 1,344.35 696.94 647.41 0 154,681.30

24 24 1,344.35 699.85 644.50 0 153,981.45

25 25 1,344.35 702.76 641.59 0 153,278.69

26 26 1,344.35 705.69 638.66 0 152,573.00

27 27 1,344.35 708.63 635.72 0 151,864.37

28 28 1,344.35 711.58 632.77 0 151,152.79

29 29 1,344.35 714.55 629.80 0 150,438.24

30 30 1,344.35 717.52 626.83 0 149,720.72

31 31 1,344.35 720.51 623.84 0 149,000.21

32 32 1,344.35 723.52 620.83 0 148,276.69

33 33 1,344.35 726.53 617.82 0 147,550.16

34 34 1,344.35 729.56 614.79 0 146,820.60

35 35 1,344.35 732.59 611.76 0 146,088.01

36 36 1,344.35 735.65 608.70 0 145,352.36

37 37 1,344.35 738.72 605.63 0 144,613.64
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38 38 1,344.35 741.79 602.56 0 143,871.85

39 39 1,344.35 744.89 599.46 0 143,126.96

40 40 1,344.35 747.98 596.37 0 142,378.98

41 41 1,344.35 751.11 593.24 0 141,627.87

42 42 1,344.35 754.23 590.12 0 140,873.64

43 43 1,344.35 757.38 586.97 0 140,116.26

44 44 1,344.35 760.53 583.82 0 139,355.73

45 45 1,344.35 763.70 580.65 0 138,592.03

46 46 1,344.35 766.89 577.46 0 137,825.14

47 47 1,344.35 770.07 574.28 0 137,055.07

48 48 1,344.35 773.29 571.06 0 136,281.78

49 49 1,344.35 776.51 567.84 0 135,505.27

50 50 1,344.35 779.75 564.60 0 134,725.52

51 51 1,344.35 782.99 561.36 0 133,942.53

52 52 1,344.35 786.26 558.09 0 133,156.27

53 53 1,344.35 789.53 554.82 0 132,366.74

54 54 1,344.35 792.82 551.53 0 131,573.92

55 55 1,344.35 796.12 548.23 0 130,777.80

56 56 1,344.35 799.45 544.90 0 129,978.35

57 57 1,344.35 802.77 541.58 0 129,175.58

58 58 1,344.35 806.12 538.23 0 128,369.46

59 59 1,344.35 809.48 534.87 0 127,559.98

60 60 128,091.48 127,559.98 531.50 0 0.00
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